2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLBIS series of NEMA12 and EEMAC12 rated steel battery units are
designed to perform in demanding industrial locations. The fully gasketed,
all steel housing is kept dust-tight with sturdy, screw lock latches. The SLBIS
series is available in 6VDC, 12VDC and 24VDC versions in a range of wattage
capacities between 36 and 360W, for 30 minutes duration. Units are typically

6V, 12V or 24V Models
120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
SLBIS
Series Voltage Wattage Head/Lamp Lamp Colour Options†
SLBIS 06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
See model
rating below
0 - No Heads
1P - One PAR36
2P - Two PAR36
1R - One Rubber PAR36 (SB)
2R - Two Rubber PAR36 (SB)
1D -  One MR16
Weather-Proof
2D -  Two MR16
Weather-Proof
See lamp
list below
GY - Grey (standard)
WH - White
BK - Black
AT, TD*, LD, BD, V, A, DCTB,
HTR*, OBM, TLP , CT, TP,
TFC, WG, RFS*
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.     * Specify AC voltage.
Note: Due to cabinet/space limitations, not all options are available for all models in any given combination. Please consult with your factory representative regarding specific options and exact cabinet dimension information.
MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min. Cabinet